CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

& 0 - 10V
1 - 100%
(% of Iout)
200 ms
typical
    PROGRAMMING
•  Serial port programming
•  Current: 100% to 50% in each voltage range
•  Data log read: SKU, S/N, lot code, hours of
operation, FW rev., fault events: power failure,
transients (short or surge), thermal
•  Fully programmable and selectable 0-10V dimming
profiles: Non-linear with dim-to-off, Logarithmic,
Non-Linear without dim-to-off.
 Min. Max.
PSB30W-0700-42 120 to 277 29.4 350 to 700 28 42
PSB30W-1050-27 120 to 277 28.4 525 to 1050 18 27
PSB30W-0800-34 120 to 277 27.2 400 to 800 23 34
PSB40W-1400-27 120 to 277 37.8 700 to 1400 18 27
PSB50W-0550-85 120 to 277 46.8 275 to 550 57 85
PSB50W-0850-56 120 to 277 47.6 425 to 850 38 56
PSB50W-1200-42 120 to 277 50.4 600 to 1200 28 42
PSB50W-1400-34 120 to 277 47.6 700 to 1400 23 34
PSB30W-0700-42-T 220 to 240 29.4 350 to 700 28 42
PSB30W-1050-27-T 220 to 240 28.4 525 to 1050 18 27
PSB30W-0800-34-T 220 to 240 27.2 400 to 800 23 34
PSB40W-1400-27-T 220 to 240 37.8 700 to 1400 18 27
PSB50W-0550-85-T 220 to 240 46.8 275 to 550 57 85
PSB50W-0850-56-T 220 to 240 47.6 425 to 850 38 56
PSB50W-1200-42-T 220 to 240 50.4 600 to 1200 28 42
PSB50W-1400-34-T 220 to 240 47.6 700 to 1400 23 34
120 to 277 VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE
220 to 240 VAC NOMINAL INPUT VOLTAGE
PSB30W
PSB40W